512k x 8 Low Power SRAM  32pin SOP Package
Revision Details Date
Rev 1.0 Preliminary datasheet Mar.  2019
Alliance Memory Inc. 511 Taylor Way, San Carlos, CA 94070 TEL: (650) 610-6800 FAX: (650) 620-9211
Alliance Memory Inc. reserves the right to change products or specification without notice
AS6C4008-70SAN
Confidential - 1 of 10 - Rev.1.0. March 2019
FEATURES

AS6C4008-70SAN
Confidential - 10 of 10 - Rev.1.0. March 2019
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Low
power
SRAM
prefix
 Device
Number
40 = 4M
08 = by 8
Access
Time
Package Options:
S = 32 pin 450 mil SOP
 Temperature Range:
A= Automotive
(-40°C to +125°C)
N = Lead
Free ROHS
Compliant
Part
AS6C 4008 -70 S A N